MEDUSA-RMD17-IP
17” Rack Mount Industrial Display Drawer
Front bezel IP65 waterproof
grade
17” LCD High quality display
Handles for easy grip during
installation
Easy to operate On Screen Display controller
Introduction Features
The MEDUSA-RMD17-IP is designed to
provide users with friendly and clear visual
monitoring device that can be easily fitted
onto standard 19” rack and takes only 1U
space. It supports 17” HD LCD display in an
elegantly designed 1U heavy duty steel
housing with rail to enable users to select the
most comfortable visual distance. The LCD
supports wide viewing angle R-L and U-D up
to 178 degree. Ultra-excellent display quality
is supported by a maximum contrast ratio of
1000:1 and a resolution up to 1280 x 1024
pixels. It also support 1000nits high
brightness for option.
 Standard 19” Rackmount 17” bright active
matrix LCD Display
 Front bezel IP65 waterproof grade
 High contrast ratio, Wide-viewing angle and
high brightness for high display quality
 On Screen Display (OSD) enable easy
adjustment of display image
 Low power consumption
 Robust but light and elegantly designed
external housing
 Optional 1000nits high brightness
MEDUSA-RMD17-IP
Mechanical Drawing
MEDUSA-RMD17-IP 17” Rack Mount Industrial Display
Drawer with IP65 waterproof, Black
MEDUSA-RMD17-IP1000 17” Rack Mount Industrial Display
Drawer with IP65 waterproof,
1000nits backlight, Black
Ordering Information
Display Size
 17 inch
Panel Type
 LED Backlight LCD
Maximum Resolution
 1280 x 1024
Pixel Pitch
 0.264mm x 0.264mm
View Angle (Typical)
 R-L View 178 degree
 U-D View 170 degree
Contrast Ratio
 1000 : 1
Brightness
 250 nits
 Optional 1000 nits
Colors
 16.2M
Display Interface
 HDMI
Power Requirement
 100 ~ 240 VAC
 Standard IEC Type Power Cord with Internal
Power adapter
Temperature
 0 ~ 50 Centigrade
Humidity
 10% ~ 90% RH
Dimension
 448 (W) x 44 (D) x 508 (H) mm
16F-8 No.77, Sec. 1,Shin Tai Wu Rd, 221 Hsi Chi, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan
T +886-2-2698-3391 F +886-2-2698-3291
Sales: sales@aicsys.com
Technical support: support@aicsys.com
Net Weight / Gross Weight
 15.5 / 19 (KGs)